Product Sheet
IKIO’s Areon Area Luminaire combines architectural form and combined with to make an excellent lighting solution for new construction
or retrofit applications. Its CCT & power selectable capability, when combined with features like custom-engineered optics, dimming
options, and high-output LEDs, delivers the highest level of convenience to users while resulting in clear, uniform illumination and lasting
performance.
Applications: For Outdoor Illumination Needs, Including Parking Lots, Auto Dealerships, Pathways, Roadways, Recreational Venues,
and Other General Areas; Can Also be Used as Flood Lights.
Note: Warranty and Qualifications can vary per item, see technical data sheets (TDS) for specific information. • Not all product variations listed are DLC® qualified. Visit www.designlights.org/search to confirm qualification.

View / Download
View / Download
View / Download
662187482521
662187482545
662187482590
662187482613
IK-SBSLG2-YM-BR
IK-SBSLG2-SF-BR
IK-SBSLG2-SRPM-BR
IK-SBSLG2-FM-BR-150W
YOKE MOUNT BRACKET-BRONZE
SLIP FITTER MOUNTING BRACKET-BRONZE
SQUARE & ROUND POLE MOUNTING BRACKET-BRONZE
150 W FLOOD MOUNT BRACKET-BRONZE
View / Download662187540146 IK-SBSLG2-FM-BR-300W 300 W FLOOD MOUNT BRACKET-BRONZE
View / Download662187482576 IK-SBSLG2-SH-BR-150W 150 W SHIELD-BRONZE
View / Download662187540122 IK-SBSLG2-SH-BR-300W 300 W SHIELD-BRONZE
View / Download
View / Download
View / Download
662187482538
662187482552
662187482606
IK-SBSLG2-YM-WH
IK-SBSLG2-SF-WH
IK-SBSLG2-SRPM-WH
YOKE MOUNT BRACKET-WHITE
SLIP FITTER MOUNTING BRACKET-WHITE
SQUARE & ROUND POLE MOUNTING BRACKET-WHITE
View / Download662187482637 IK-SBSLG2-FM-WH-150W 150 W FLOOD MOUNT BRACKET-WHITE
View / Download662187540153 IK-SBSLG2-FM-WH-300W 300 W FLOOD MOUNT BRACKET-WHITE
View / Download662187482583 IK-SBSLG2-SH-WH-150W 150 W SHIELD-WHITE
View / Download662187540139 IK-SBSLG2-SH-WH-300W 300 W SHIELD-WHITE
View / Download
View / Download
662187540191
662187540337

IKIO LED LIGHTING • Phone: 844-533-4546
www.ikioledlighting.com | Pg. 3
Areon Area Luminaire
ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION
SOLD SEPARATELY
PRODUCT CODESKU NUMBER SPEC SHEET
View / Download662187483634 IK-PHC-3PIN-SOCKET-0-480V PHOTOCELL (3 PIN) SOCKET AC0-480 V
View / Download662187483641 IK-PHC-5PIN-SOCKET-0-480V PHOTOCELL (5 PIN) SOCKET AC0-480 V
View / Download662187487755 IK-PHC-7PIN-SOCKET-0-480V PHOTOCELL (7 PIN) SOCKET AC0-480 V
View / Download662187482217 IK-SHC-JL-208 SHORTING CAP
View / Download662187482231 IK-PHC-3PIN-AC100-277V PHOTOCELL (3 PIN) AC100-277 V
View / Download662187540160 IK-PHC-5PIN-AC100-277V PHOTOCELL (5 PIN) AC100-277 V
View / Download662187540177 IK-PHC-7PIN-AC100-277V PHOTOCELL (7 PIN) AC100-277 V
View / Download662187487663 IK-PHC-3PIN-AC277-480V PHOTOCELL (3 PIN) 277-480 V
View / Download662187487717 IK-PHC-5PIN-AC277-480V PHOTOCELL (5 PIN) 277-480 V
View / Download662187487724 IK-PHC-7PIN-AC277-480V PHOTOCELL (7 PIN) 277-480 V
View / Download662187482316 IK-HB03-R SENSOR REMOTE
View / Download662187482309 IK-HB01DMS-A MICROWAVE MOTION SENSOR
*Choice of one accessory: Mounting Bracket (Yoke Mount, Slip Fitter, Square & Round with Flood Mount), Shorting Cap or Photocell (either one)
is included with the order. Contact your IKIO sales representative to buy replacement/additional Mounting Bracket.